## TOWN OF LYNDON APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Town of Lyndon, Sheboygan County Date

TO THE ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

The Undersigned hereby applies for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power as hereinafter described.

1. Location installation	Parcel #
2. Owner	Phone
3. Building or Structure: Residence	e Commercial Industrial Institution
4. Contractor	Certificate # Phone
5. Estimated Cost	State of Wisconsin Certificate #
Cost of Permit: New Homes are included in the Building Permit cost. Remodeling/Additions: \$55.00 + \$45.00 Re-inspection MAKE CHECKS OUT TO TOWN OF LYNDON AND MAIL OR BRING TO: W6081 County Road N, Plymouth, WI 53073 Description of Work:	
Comments:	

The undersigned certifies that all the above information is correct.

It is hereby agreed by the undersigned as owner, his agent or servant, and the Town of Lyndon, that for and in consideration of the premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power, as above described, to be issued and granted by the Electrical Inspector, and the work therein will be done in accordance with the description herein set forth in this statement, and it is further agreed to alter and install the same in strict compliance with the Town of Lyndon, the Building Ordinance, the Wisconsin State Electrical Code, and to obey any or all lawful orders of the Electrical Inspector of the Town of Lyndon.

Contractor or Agent

## **BEFORE WIRES ARE COVERED**

**Call:** Dave Dulmes for inspection 119 N 9<sup>th</sup> Street Oostburg, WI 53070-1174 Phone # 920-564-3039